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Women 55 Meter Dash

 SchoolName H# Result
Preliminaries

Eau ClaireLoney, Ava1 7.311 q
Eau ClaireKakes, Allyson2 7.392 q
Eau ClaireSchueller, Hope3 7.393 q
Eau ClaireHappe, Elia4 7.511 q
River FallsSmith, Bene5 7.561 q
Eau ClaireAlgrem, Wren6 7.582 q
River FallsGunderson, Annika7 7.603
Eau ClaireJohnson, Jozie8 7.622
Eau ClaireKakes, Kylie9 7.691
Eau ClaireKraege, Izy10 7.761
Eau ClaireBushbeck, Meghan11 7.782
River FallsMachacek, Lauren12 7.863
River FallsMascoƫ, Ellie13 8.022
River FallsLauer, Greta14 8.333
River FallsFrank, Jacee15 8.523

 

Women 55 Meter Dash

 SchoolName Result
Finals

Eau ClaireSchueller, Hope1   57.28 
Eau ClaireLoney, Ava2   37.33 
Eau ClaireKakes, Allyson3   27.34 
Eau ClaireHappe, Elia4   17.55 
Eau ClaireAlgrem, Wren5 7.60 
River FallsSmith, Bene6 7.63 

 

Women 200 Meter Dash

 SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Eau ClaireKakes, Allyson1   525.933
Eau ClaireSchueller, Hope2   326.363
Eau ClaireKruse, McKenzie3   226.752
Eau ClaireAlgrem, Wren4   127.221
Eau ClaireCasey, Danielle5 27.283
Eau ClaireKraege, Izy6 27.591
River FallsTepley, Jackie7 29.242
River FallsGronski, Sidney8 30.551

 
Women 400 Meter Dash

 SchoolName Result
Finals

Eau ClaireGrabarski, Kylee1   559.10 
Eau ClaireJex, Lauren2   31:01.87 
UnaƩachedNorton, Sophie3   21:04.26 
Eau ClaireShefchik, Emeline4   11:06.28 
River FallsGronski, Sidney5 1:10.14 

 

Women 800 Meter Run

 SchoolName Result
Finals

River FallsWhitman, Madi1   52:30.38 
River FallsGudahl, Emma2   32:48.98 

 
Women 1 Mile Run

 SchoolName H# Result
Finals

River FallsWilde, Adison1   55:17.562
Eau ClaireGregorich, Rachel2   35:17.852
Eau ClaireHooker, Bella3   25:29.551
River FallsMcAlpine, Jaidyn4   15:31.412
River FallsJeurissen, Issabella5 5:31.772
Eau ClaireMarchewka, Brooke6 5:32.722
Eau ClaireMorrell, Paige7 5:35.072
River FallsOpsahl, Peyton8 5:40.822
River FallsGroskreutz, Jalyssa9 5:42.492
Eau ClaireLehman, Madison10 5:47.061
Eau ClaireCler, Lucy11 5:49.441
Eau ClairePeterson, Elsie12 5:49.541
Eau ClaireMcElroy, Callie13 5:53.452
River FallsBeen, Ziah14 6:00.861
River FallsPalmer, Alli15 6:12.951

 

Women 3000 Meter Run

 SchoolName Result
Finals

AlumniHolewinski, Jane1   511:29.61 
River FallsWilde, Adison2   311:29.76 
River FallsJeurissen, Issabella3   211:29.82 
River FallsMcAlpine, Jaidyn4   111:41.44 
River FallsOpsahl, Peyton5 11:42.20 
River FallsLawrence, Amber6 11:43.04 
River FallsBeen, Ziah7 12:43.42 
River FallsPalmer, Alli8 12:54.64 

 
Women 55 Meter Hurdles

 SchoolName H# Result
Preliminaries

Eau ClaireDimler, Lauren1 8.633 q
Eau ClaireLamers, Brooklyn2 8.902 q
Eau ClaireIdris, Amina3 9.013 q
River FallsNoll, Finley4 9.011 q
Eau ClaireDick, Michaela5 9.052 q
Eau ClaireFitzgerald, BriƩ6 9.101 q
UnaƩachedNorton, Sophie7 9.323
Eau ClaireEaton, Annabelle8 9.322
River FallsFuglestad, Elena9 9.611
Eau ClaireHook, CaƟe10 9.781
River FallsBringold, Ava11 9.922
River FallsBiggs, Abigail12 10.123

 
Women 55 Meter Hurdles

 SchoolName Result
Finals

Eau ClaireDimler, Lauren1   58.58 
Eau ClaireLamers, Brooklyn2   38.90 
River FallsNoll, Finley3   28.91 
Eau ClaireDick, Michaela4   19.05 
Eau ClaireFitzgerald, BriƩ5 9.21 
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Finals ...   (Women 55 Meter Hurdles)
 SchoolName Result

Eau ClaireIdris, Amina6 9.33 
 

Women 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam H# Result
Finals

BWis.-Eau Claire1   54:03.912
1) Dick, Michaela 2) Casey, Danielle

4) Kruse, McKenzie3) Idris, Amina
CWis.-Eau Claire2 x4:24.361

1) Shefchik, Emeline 2) Morrell, Paige
4) Jex, Lauren3) Cler, Lucy

AWis.-River Falls3   34:25.462
1) Noll, Finley 2) Smith, Bene

4) Fuglestad, Elena3) Gunderson, Annika
BWis.-River Falls4 x4:38.152

1) Tepley, Jackie 2) Bringold, Ava
4) Machacek, Lauren3) Mascoƫ, Ellie

CWis.-River Falls--- DNF1
1) Whitman, Madi 2) Gronski, Sidney

4) Gudahl, Emma3) Groskreutz, Jalyssa
AWis.-Eau Claire--- DNF2

1) Lamers, Brooklyn 2) Fitzgerald, BriƩ
4) Eaton, Annabelle3) Hook, CaƟe

 

Women High Jump

 SchoolName Result
Finals

Eau ClaireBertrang, Laura1   5 |  5-06.001.68m 
Eau ClaireLamers, Brooklyn2   3 |  5-00.251.53m 
River FallsBringold, Ava3   2 |  5-00.25J1.53m 
Eau ClaireDimler, Lauren4   1 |  4-10.25J1.48m 
River FallsFuglestad, Elena5  |  4-10.25J1.48m 
AlumniWilliamson, Ella6  |  4-10.25J1.48m 
Eau ClaireLeGeault, Julia7  |  4-10.25J1.48m 
River FallsMachacek, Lauren8  |  4-08.251.43m 
Eau ClaireFitzgerald, BriƩ8  |  4-08.251.43m 
River FallsNoll, Finley8  |  4-08.251.43m 
Eau ClaireHook, CaƟe8  |  4-08.251.43m 
River FallsTepley, Jackie12  |  4-04.251.33m 
River FallsMascoƫ, Ellie12  |  4-04.251.33m 
Eau ClaireZiemke, Marley12  |  4-04.251.33m 
Eau ClaireEaton, Annabelle--- NH 

 
Women Pole Vault

 SchoolName Result
Finals

River FallsGunderson, Annika1   5 |  11-10.503.62m 
AlumniBlagdon, Haley2   3 |  11-04.503.47m 
AlumniFleeharty, Ayden3   2 |  11-04.50J3.47m 
River FallsBiggs, Abigail4   1 |  11-04.50J3.47m 
Eau ClaireWintermute, Nina5  |  10-10.75J3.32m 
River FallsSmith, Bene6  |  10-10.75J3.32m 
Eau ClaireJohnson, Emma7  |  10-10.75J3.32m 
Eau ClaireAusƟn, Abby8  |  9-10.75J3.02m 

River FallsBoyer, Laurelin9  |  9-05.002.87m 
 

Women Long Jump

 SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Eau ClaireThaler, Anna1   5 |  17-09.005.41m2
Eau ClaireLoney, Ava2   3 |  17-01.505.22m2
Eau ClaireMonnot, DesƟny3   2 |  16-03.004.95m1
Eau ClaireKakes, Kylie4   1 |  16-02.254.93m1
Eau ClaireBushbeck, Meghan5  |  16-01.004.90m2
Eau ClaireZiemke, Marley6  |  16-00.254.88m2
Eau ClaireBrown, Grace7  |  15-11.004.85m2
River FallsMachacek, Lauren8  |  15-09.504.81m2
Eau ClaireJohnson, Jozie9  |  15-08.254.78m2
River FallsKempe, Makaiah10  |  15-06.754.74m2
River FallsBringold, Ava11  |  15-04.004.67m2
Eau ClaireHappe, Elia11  |  15-04.004.67m2
River FallsFuglestad, Elena13  |  15-03.254.65m1
River FallsReed, Kendra14  |  15-02.754.64m1
River FallsMascoƫ, Ellie15  |  15-02.254.63m1
River FallsNoll, Finley16  |  14-05.004.39m1
River FallsFrank, Jacee17  |  13-11.004.24m1
AlumniOsborn, Bridget18  |  13-07.754.16m1
River FallsSalzman, Jordan19  |  13-06.754.13m1
River FallsMoser, Emily20  |  12-08.003.86m1
River FallsTepley, Jackie--- FOUL1

 
Women Triple Jump

 SchoolName Result
Finals

River FallsFrank, Jacee1   5 |  33-06.7510.23m 
River FallsKempe, Makaiah2   3 |  33-05.2510.19m 
River FallsReed, Kendra3   2 |  32-07.759.95m 
Eau ClaireLeGeault, Julia4   1 |  32-06.259.91m 
River FallsJeurissen, Alyson5  |  31-06.009.60m 
River FallsMoser, Emily--- FOUL 

 
Women Shot Put

 SchoolName H# Result
Finals

River FallsClifford, Ali1   5 |  40-07.0012.37m2
River FallsMundt, Georgia2   3 |  39-05.7512.03m2
Eau ClaireKejo, Amaria3   2 |  38-11.5011.87m2
River FallsSchaper, Maddie4   1 |  38-09.0011.81m2
Eau ClaireWebster, Ava5  |  38-07.7511.78m2
River FallsKoch, Alexis6  |  38-04.0011.68m2
Eau ClaireBehnke, KrisƟn7  |  38-01.2511.61m2
River FallsKubes, Julia8  |  36-09.5011.21m2
River FallsRuacho, Isabella9  |  36-07.7511.17m2
Eau ClaireMarƟn, Ellie10  |  36-02.0011.02m2
River FallsPetersen, Maleah11  |  35-08.5010.88m1
Eau ClaireThurston, Kendall12  |  35-08.0010.87m2
River FallsBiniek, Abby13  |  34-07.5010.55m2
River FallsLeifer, Madison14  |  34-00.7510.38m1
Eau ClaireBahe, Izzy15  |  33-08.0010.26m1
River FallsTepley, Jackie16  |  31-10.009.70m1
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Finals ...   (Women Shot Put)
 SchoolName H# Result

River FallsMachacek, Lauren17  |  29-10.259.10m1
River FallsPierce, Maya18  |  28-07.508.72m1
River FallsNoll, Finley19  |  27-01.258.26m1
Eau ClaireDerr, Penelope20  |  27-01.008.25m1
River FallsFuglestad, Elena21  |  26-03.508.01m1
River FallsMascoƫ, Ellie22  |  26-02.257.98m1
River FallsBringold, Ava23  |  23-10.757.28m1
Eau ClaireRobbins, Abi--- FOUL1

 
Women Weight Throw

 SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Eau ClaireBehnke, Kayla1   5 |  59-10.5018.25m2
River FallsSchutz, Lauryn2   3 |  56-00.0017.07m2
AlumniJones, Teagan3   2 |  55-05.7516.91m1
River FallsClifford, Ali4   1 |  54-05.5016.60m2
River FallsKoch, Alexis5  |  50-07.2515.42m2
Eau ClaireThurston, Kendall6  |  49-08.2515.14m2
Eau ClaireDerr, Penelope7  |  46-04.7514.14m2
Eau ClaireWebster, Ava8  |  45-09.0013.94m2
River FallsLeifer, Madison9  |  44-01.2513.44m2
Eau ClaireMarƟn, Ellie10  |  41-10.7512.77m1
River FallsSchaper, Maddie11  |  41-07.2512.68m2
River FallsBiniek, Abby12  |  41-06.5012.66m1
River FallsPetersen, Maleah13  |  39-10.0012.14m1
Eau ClaireBahe, Izzy14  |  38-11.0011.86m1
Eau ClaireBehnke, KrisƟn15  |  38-09.0011.81m1
Eau ClaireKejo, Amaria16  |  38-08.2511.79m1
River FallsMundt, Georgia17  |  37-11.2511.56m1
Eau ClaireRobbins, Abi18  |  29-10.259.10m1

 
Men 55 Meter Dash

 SchoolName H# Result
Preliminaries

Eau ClaireOdom, Nick1 6.491 q
Eau ClaireSchulz, Jackson2 6.554 q
Eau ClaireTempleton, Reilly3 6.582 q
Eau ClaireBurau, Bruce4 6.591 q
Eau ClaireLuebke, Nicholas5 6.593 q
Eau ClaireGroskopf, Aiden6 6.592 q
River FallsJuneski, Isaiah7 6.714
AlumniFoland, Max8 6.741
Eau ClaireOrlikowski, Leo9 6.763
River FallsJohnson, Ben10 6.781
River FallsPidgeon, Ryan11 6.863
River FallsHovde, Theodore12 6.862
River FallsCordie, Sam13 6.874
AlumniKruse, EJ14 6.902
River FallsStella, Jacob15 6.911
River FallsHanson, TJ16 6.922
AlumniWolter, Charlie17 6.951
River FallsDoncavage, Franklin18 7.123
River FallsNash, Vincent19 7.313

 
Men 55 Meter Dash

 SchoolName Result
Finals

Eau ClaireTempleton, Reilly1   56.49 
Eau ClaireLuebke, Nicholas2   36.56 
Eau ClaireSchulz, Jackson3   26.56 
Eau ClaireGroskopf, Aiden4   16.62 
Eau ClaireBurau, Bruce5 6.71 

 

Men 200 Meter Dash

 SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Eau ClaireTempleton, Reilly1   522.535
Eau ClaireGroskopf, Aiden2   323.214
Eau ClaireCarter, Jacob3   223.621
UnaƩachedTempleton, Patrick4   123.632
River FallsJohnson, Ben5 23.952
River FallsHovde, Theodore6 24.081
River FallsJuneski, Isaiah7 24.083
River FallsCordie, Sam8 24.153
River FallsHanson, TJ9 24.393
River FallsPaƩen, Keegan10 24.494
River FallsDoncavage, Franklin11 25.025

 
Men 400 Meter Dash

 SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Eau ClairePease, Cameron1   550.892
Eau ClaireOdom, Nick2   350.952
Eau ClaireEickhoff, Jacob3   252.371
UnaƩachedTempleton, Patrick4   152.401
River FallsParker, Tyler5 52.402
River FallsMunson, Logan6 52.652
Eau ClaireJohannsen, Nathan7 52.672
River FallsBoese, Jackson8 59.091

 
Men 800 Meter Run

 SchoolName Result
Finals

UnaƩachedGenteman, Connor1   52:07.05 
River FallsHallin, Caden2   32:14.97 
River FallsMatuszak, Chase3   22:19.22 

 
Men 1 Mile Run

 SchoolName H# Result
Finals

River FallsPazdernik, Alex1   54:28.213
Eau ClaireKundert, Noah2   34:28.323
River FallsJohnson, WyaƩ3   24:29.363
Eau ClaireWong, Addison4   14:30.363
Eau ClaireQuintana, Joe5 4:32.833
Eau ClaireWanezek, Jack6 4:37.092
Eau ClaireGuenther, Evan7 4:37.172
Eau ClaireAdams, Max8 4:37.403
Eau ClaireMajerus, Jonah9 4:38.162
River FallsRichter, Jack10 4:38.503
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Finals ...   (Men 1 Mile Run)
 SchoolName H# Result

Eau ClaireBremmer, Cole11 4:39.232
Eau ClaireLarkin, Noah12 4:39.452
Eau ClaireValcich, Cameron13 4:39.553
River FallsMiest, Levi14 4:40.083
Eau ClaireMurray, Daniel15 4:40.393
River FallsRasmussen, Myles16 4:45.192
Eau ClaireBasseƩ, Miles17 4:45.652
UnaƩachedBuckley, Ben18 4:46.741
River FallsKreier, Derek19 4:47.081
River FallsFriƩs, John20 4:47.531
Eau ClairePfotenhauer, Jake21 4:47.792
River FallsSmith, Cooper22 4:49.021
River FallsSchuƩe, Drew23 4:52.281
Eau ClaireHelms, Ike24 4:52.552
River FallsOpsahl, Jordan25 4:55.421
UnaƩachedMoore, Isaac26 4:57.521
Eau ClaireAnderson, Brennon27 4:58.972
UnaƩachedTennessen, Andrew28 5:05.661
River FallsAanenson, Nick--- DNF1

 

Men 3000 Meter Run

 SchoolName Result
Finals

River FallsRichter, Jack1   58:49.45 
River FallsPierson, Ryan2   39:15.50 
River FallsFriƩs, John3   29:28.80 
River FallsSmith, Cooper4   19:30.61 
River FallsKreier, Derek5 9:50.87 
River FallsOpsahl, Jordan6 9:50.94 
UnaƩachedBuckley, Ben7 10:06.42 
River FallsPazdernik, Alex--- DNF 
River FallsJohnson, WyaƩ--- DNF 

 

Men 55 Meter Hurdles

 SchoolName H# Result
Preliminaries

Eau ClairePostler, Blake1 7.622 q
Eau ClaireBotz, Tyler2 7.911 q
River FallsBalcome, Jacob3 8.031 q
Eau ClaireBoeƩner, Nate4 8.081 q
Eau ClaireStolte, Jace5 8.122 q
Eau ClaireMcKeown, Kole6 8.242 q
Eau ClaireOlson, Ben7 9.082
Eau ClaireHackbarth, Jacob8 9.121
River FallsPaƩen, Keegan9 9.272

 
Men 55 Meter Hurdles

 SchoolName Result
Finals

Eau ClairePostler, Blake1   57.46 
Eau ClaireBotz, Tyler2   37.85 
Eau ClaireBoeƩner, Nate3   28.05 
River FallsBalcome, Jacob4   18.16 
Eau ClaireMcKeown, Kole5 8.18 

Eau ClaireStolte, Jace6 8.19 
 

Men 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam H# Result
Finals

AWis.-Eau Claire1   53:26.562
1) Carter, Jacob 2) Johannsen, Nathan

4) Postler, Blake3) Eickhoff, Jacob
AWis.-River Falls2   33:31.042

1) Munson, Logan 2) Parker, Tyler
4) Balcome, Jacob3) Stella, Jacob

BWis.-Eau Claire3 x3:36.652
1) Wanezek, Jack 2) Kundert, Noah

4) Boudreau, Caleb3) Guenther, Evan
DWis.-Eau Claire4 x3:43.921

1) BasseƩ, Miles 2) Anderson, Brennon
4) Valcich, Cameron3) Adams, Max

CWis.-Eau Claire5 x3:44.142
1) Helms, Ike 2) Bremmer, Cole

4) Quintana, Joe3) Larkin, Noah
BWis.-River Falls6 x3:44.952

1) Doncavage, Franklin 2) Nash, Vincent
4) Schwarzbauer, Cole3) Cordie, Sam

DWis.-River Falls7 x3:57.731
1) Miest, Levi 2) SchuƩe, Drew

4) Aanenson, Nick3) Hallin, Caden
 

Men High Jump

 SchoolName Result
Finals

Eau ClaireRoe, Brad1   5 |  6-06.752.00m 
River FallsMarial, Yaih2   3 |  6-04.751.95m 
River FallsHabisch, Zane3   2 |  6-02.75J1.90m 
AlumniSchroedl, Abe4   1 |  6-02.75J1.90m 
Eau ClaireMiller, Terell5  |  6-00.75J1.85m 
River FallsBalcome, Jacob6  |  6-00.75J1.85m 
Eau ClaireOrlikowski, Leo7  |  6-00.75J1.85m 
AlumniKeller, Wes8  |  6-00.75J1.85m 
Eau ClaireHackbarth, Jacob9  |  5-10.75J1.80m 
AlumniWhite, Cory10  |  5-10.75J1.80m 
Eau ClaireStolte, Jace11  |  5-10.75J1.80m 
Eau ClaireOlson, Ben12  |  5-10.75J1.80m 
River FallsNash, Vincent13  |  5-08.75J1.75m 
River FallsNyamari, Caleb14  |  5-08.75J1.75m 
Eau ClaireReeve, Jamie15  |  5-05.001.65m 

 
Men Pole Vault

 SchoolName Result
Finals

Eau ClaireBotsch, Johnny1   5 |  15-02.254.63m 
River FallsMolamphy, Bryant2   3 |  14-08.254.48m 
River FallsDarling, Cole3   2 |  14-02.50J4.33m 
Eau ClaireLagana, Evan4   1 |  14-02.50J4.33m 
River FallsJohnson, Blake5  |  14-02.50J4.33m 
Eau ClaireNeis, Liam6  |  14-02.50J4.33m 
River FallsGoebel, Braden7  |  13-08.504.18m 
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Finals ...   (Men Pole Vault)
 SchoolName Result

Eau ClaireStolte, Jace8  |  13-02.504.03m 
River FallsWalters, Hayden9  |  12-08.753.88m 
Eau ClaireMcKeown, Kole--- NH 
AlumniReedy, Noah--- NH 
River FallsClark, Rawlins--- NH 

 
Men Long Jump

 SchoolName Result
Finals

River FallsBalcome, Jacob1   5 |  21-11.506.69m 
River FallsPidgeon, Ryan2   3 |  21-02.756.47m 
River FallsStella, Jacob3   2 |  21-02.006.45m 
Eau ClaireBurau, Bruce4   1 |  20-08.506.31m 
Eau ClaireReeve, Jamie5  |  19-11.756.09m 
River FallsNyamari, Caleb6  |  19-10.256.05m 
River FallsNash, Vincent7  |  18-11.255.77m 
River FallsSchwarzbauer, Cole8  |  18-06.005.64m 

 

Men Triple Jump

 SchoolName Result
Finals

River FallsNyamari, Caleb1   5 |  40-07.7512.39m 
Eau ClaireMiller, Terell2   3 |  39-06.5012.05m 
Eau ClaireEllis, BreƩ3   2 |  39-03.7511.98m 
Eau ClaireLepisto, Jakob4   1 |  36-07.7511.17m 

 

Men Shot Put

 SchoolName H# Result
Finals

AlumniEkoue, Yakob1   5 |  54-01.2516.49m2
Eau ClaireRoƫer, GarreƩ2   3 |  47-11.2514.61m2
Eau ClairePenney, Connar3   2 |  47-07.2514.51m2
River FallsBaker, Charles4   1 |  46-00.5014.03m2
Eau ClaireBeck, Adam5  |  45-07.0013.89m2
Eau ClaireSmith, Caleb6  |  45-03.5013.80m2
Eau ClaireKnutson, Craig7  |  45-02.5013.78m2
AlumniMestnik, Tommy8  |  43-05.7513.25m1
AlumniBroome, Will9  |  42-10.2513.06m1
Eau ClaireJusƟnger, Anthony10  |  41-10.0012.75m2
Eau ClaireHackbarth, Jacob11  |  40-04.7512.31m1
Eau ClaireCampbell, Jack12  |  40-03.5012.28m1
AlumniSchroedl, Abe13  |  39-06.0012.04m2
Eau ClaireMcKeown, Kole14  |  38-11.0011.86m1
Eau ClaireOlson, Ben15  |  38-07.7511.78m2
AlumniFoland, Max16  |  37-09.5011.52m1
Eau ClaireReeve, Jamie17  |  37-00.2511.28m1
River FallsHauer, Jacob18  |  36-08.5011.19m1
River FallsZiebarth, Jay19  |  33-11.5010.35m1
Eau ClaireAdetunji, Ola20  |  33-10.0010.31m1
River FallsNash, Vincent21  |  32-07.759.95m1
River FallsStella, Jacob22  |  27-03.258.31m1
AlumniSchimmel, Steve23  |  26-07.758.12m1
Eau ClaireStankiewicz, Gage--- FOUL2

 
Men Weight Throw

 SchoolName Result
Finals

Eau ClaireStankiewicz, Gage1   5 |  57-07.5017.56m 
Eau ClairePeterson, Evan2   3 |  55-07.0016.94m 
AlumniEkoue, Yakob3   2 |  55-03.5016.85m 
Eau ClaireBeck, Adam4   1 |  53-04.5016.27m 
Eau ClaireRoƫer, GarreƩ5  |  48-05.2514.76m 
River FallsBaker, Charles6  |  47-09.7514.57m 
Eau ClaireKnutson, Craig7  |  46-00.7514.04m 
AlumniBroome, Will8  |  44-09.7513.66m 
Eau ClaireAdetunji, Ola9  |  43-02.2513.16m 
Eau ClaireSmith, Caleb10  |  40-11.7512.49m 
Eau ClairePenney, Connar11  |  37-01.0011.30m 
Eau ClaireJusƟnger, Anthony12  |  36-09.7511.22m 

 

Women - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored
1) Wis.-Eau Claire 78
2) Wis.-River Falls 56
3) Alumni 12

 

Men - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored
1) Wis.-Eau Claire 82
2) Wis.-River Falls 53
3) Alumni 8


